Position

Director

Human Resources Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Human Resources Technician

Interim Director

Human Resources Technician

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Human Resources Technician

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Department

MCC-Human
Resources

MCC-Human
Resources

MCC-Human
Resources

MCC-Human
Resources

MCC-Human
Resources

MCC-Human
Resources

MCC-Human
Resources

MCC-Human
Resources

MCC-Human
Resources

Total Wages

$87,369

$60,352

$54,456

$27,152

$23,000

$20,083

$16,570

$14,831

$10,947

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,261

$33,564

$33,912

$19,311

$0

$0

$0

$1,716

$0



