Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Human Resources	\$87,369	\$28,261
Human Resources Specialist		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Human Resources	\$60,352	\$33,564
Payroll Specialist		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Human Resources	\$54,456	\$33,912
Human Resources Technician		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Human Resources	\$27,152	\$19,311
Interim Director		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Human Resources	\$23,000	\$0
Human Resources Technician		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Human Resources	\$20,083	\$0
Short Term Temporary		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Human Resources	\$16,570	\$0
Short Term Temporary		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Human Resources	\$14,831	\$1,716
Human Resources Technician		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Human Resources	\$10,947	\$0